2021 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS Kawasax!
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2021 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME

GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)

STUD (Ref # 92004)
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)
RING-0,47X1.9 (Ref # 92055)
PLUG,18X10 (Ref # 92066)
BOLT,TORX,6X18 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X45 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X35 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,11X98 (Ref # 92154)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
WASHER,11.2X18.2X1.8 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

11004-0757
11008-0889
16065-0117
49002-0014
92004-0050
92042-007
92043-1264
92055-1600
92066-0832
92153-0454
92153-0656
92153-1556
92154-2092
92171-1892
92200-0940
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
2
16
8
10

20

10

10



